STK
STRIKE
PROJECT: PREPARED BY: TYPE:
The Strike series grants creative opportunities that are seldom seen in
the Lighting industry. Each space can be uniquely transformed by these
LED Linear Strips. Unlimited shapes and formations can be designed to
ensure a timeless intrigue. The COB Strip technology creates a seamless
and transitional light output, without any interruptions such as with

4.6W/FT 24V BK     Black
WT   White (custom order)
ORDERING GUIDE
STK -        -               -               -
LUMENS
412LM/FT
RAYHIL CORPORATION                                 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230                                 INFO@RAYHIL.COM                        WWW.RAYHIL.COM
• Wattage 4.6W/FT
• Input Power 24V
• CRI 80
• LED Chip COB
• Environment IP20
• Maximum Run 20ft.
• Certification UL / ETL
• Dimming Triac
• Length per Roll 20ft.
• Ambient Temperature -20 °C to 40 °C
• Height x Width  0.08” x 0.39”
• Adhesive  3M
• Warranty 5 years
PROJECT: PREPARED BY: TYPE:
COB STRIP ROLL
STRIP LIGHTS
COB SERIES
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC  www.lightblueusa.com   718-475-2515
• Wattage 4.6W/FT
• Input Power 24V
• CRI 80
• LED Chip COB
• Environment IP20 / IP67
• Maximum Run 20ft.
• Certification UL / ETL
The Strip Light Series brings forward a contemporary and versatile sector of lighting. Optimal varieties of wattage
and color temperatures are at the ready, in order to make any application possible. Every Strip Roll is made with
the highest attention to detail and quality. Each and every chip is carefully tested to fulfill the Light Blue USA
promise to deliver the most elite illumination for your environment.
• Dimming Triac
• Length per Roll 20ft.
• Ambient Temperature -20 °C to 40 °C
• Height x Width (IP20) 0.08” x 0.39”
• Height x Width (IP67) 0.20” x 0.47”
• Adhesive 3M
• Warranty 5 years
-
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Length (ft) IP Rating Wattage Color  Temperature Lumens/ft Efficacy
LB53290
LB53291
LB53292
LB53290-W
LB53291-W
LB53292-W
20 FT
IP20
IP67